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A State Private University under Government of Maharashtra.

M.Sc. Economics

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/657

Under The Faculty of HSS
Examination of November- December 2022
SEMESTER-III
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MSCEC0O20301 Advanced Econometrics 28/11/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCECO20302 | Accountancy and Finandial 1 50,1105 | Tyesday | 10.30.am to 12.30 pm
Statement Analysis
MSCEC020303 International Trade Theory | 30/11/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCECO20304 Public Economics 01/12/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020305 Indian Economy 02/12/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020306(4) | S2NKINg Finandial Services | 55,15 2022 | Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
and Insurance
SEMESTER-II Backlog
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MSCEC020201 Microeconomics Il 06/12/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020202 Macroeconomics Il 07/12/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCECO20203 | Ereduction'to 08/12/2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Econometrics
MSCEC020204 Economics of Development | 09/12/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCECO20205 Data Analytics 12/12/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC0O20206(A) | Urban Economics 13/12/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-I Backlog
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MSCEC020101 Microeconomics | 14/12/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020102 Macroeconomics | 15/12/2022 Thursday 10.30am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020103 Mathematics for Economics | 16/12/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC0O20104 Statistics for Economics 19/12/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020106(B) | Law and Economics 20/12/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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